

Individual \$34.00

Couple \$60.00 couple is spouses, parent- minor child, partners in same household

CaniCross (4 p.m. Start) \$34.00

## **EVENT REGISTRATION FORM**

Lake Geneva Canopy Tours, Lake Geneva, WI Sunday, October 20<sup>th</sup>, 2019 4:00/5:00 p.m. Complete form; acknowledge waiver agreement, sign, and date.

Mail to: Kenosha Running Company PO Box 126 Kenosha WI 53141 \*\*\*Make check payable to Kenosha Running Company Inc. http://www.xcthrillogy.com (262)925-0300

For more information or to register online visit: http://www.xcthrillogy.com/trails-are-alive-night-adventure.html Additional fees may apply

		,	11.7
Please indicate distances	Optio	nal Donation to Military Prog	ıram. \$
Full Name:			
Address:			<del> </del>
Phone:	Email:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Age o	on Event Date:	Male or Fem	ale
Dog's Name:		Dog's Weight:	
Additional Athlete Na	ame:		Male or Female
Email:	Age on Event Date:		
which may hereafter occur to me again agencies in this race, its or their respective sustained and suffered by me in connections. I acknowledge that in bringing my pet the cost and expense and any harm that me Running Company partner event with manimal(s), whether expected or unexpected any person or thing, or any combinate participation (including any attorney fetharmless; 2) protect and defend the Spate legal claim on said animal will further property damage, loss, claim or expensand/or the Kenosha Running Company	ctive officers, agents, representatives, ection with my association with or entry to participate in XCThrillogy and/or Kenay come to the animal(s) shall be my my pet(s), should any injury occur to a ected, regardless of the stimulus for thation therein) I will be solely liable and es) and that that neither I and any other onsors in any such claim resulting from the behavior of my a	successors, assigns, and sponsors for the participate in the Trails Are Alive Nonesha Running Company partner ever sole responsibility; and in attending army person, other animal, or property as the behavior (pets spontaneous conduct held responsible for any injury, or proper person or entity with a legal claim or more said incident to said animal. Further and its sponsors for any and all claims	r any and all damages which may be ight Adventure.  Ints I am doing so at my sole risk. Any in XCThrillogy and or Kenosha is a result of the behavior of my it, conduct of another animal, conduct erty damage that results from my in said animal: 1) will indemnify, hold it, I and any other person or entity with its of damages and liability from injury,
I give Kenosha Running Company, the video in all forms, media and manners lawful purposes. I waive the right to in future, whether that use is known to mimages.	, without restriction as to the changes spect or approve the photographs or e	or altercations, for advertising, trade, pelectronic matter that may be used in c	oromotion, exhibition, or any other onjunction with them now, or in the
I have read, understand, a	and agree to this waiver:		
Signature:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Additional Signature:			
Signature Parent/Guardian (			